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X X X X X

Fahrer/in

Groth, Wolfgang
Groth, Siegfried
Oswald, Klaus
Oswald, Rolf
Rath, Joachim
Sahr, Hans-Peter
Mauller, Joachim
Schmidt, Gunther
Karls, Jutta
Gunther-Sahr, Kornelia
Neubauer, Uschi
Kessler, Ralf
Maiwald, Heinz
Radke, Ulrich
Schneider, Dieter
Maiwald, Jurgen
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Club

MSC Bittenfeld

MSC Bittenfeld

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bittenfeld

MSC Durrn

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Durrn

ADAC OC Geislingen
RKV Lomersheim
MSC Deizisau

MSC Grotzingen

AC Bad Sackingen
MSC Deizisau

Gruppe A

Gesamt

213,07
220,47
231,18
237,77
288,16
297,29
351,74
353,43
362,15
398,25
401,85
444,44
468,01
485,88
545,31
610,24
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1. Lauf

1:10,15
1:13,97
1:18,72
1:12,97
1:27,32
1:25,74
1:28,66
1:26,19
1:27,28
1:41,65
1:47,82
1:34,48
2:05,37
2:28,29
2:28,53
1:43,75

o wnNnNWwWEFEFPFRPORFRPPEFPOORKOOODO

2. Lauf

1:09,70
1:13,27
1:18,33
1:12,76
1:29,71
1:22,69
1:35,09
1:25,18
1:30,29
1:40,92
1:48,13
1:48,79
2:00,16
2:28,31
2:13,08
1:47,04
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3. Lauf

1:13,22
1:13,23
1:14,13
1:12,04
1:31,13
1:18,86
1:27,99
1:22,06
1:24,58
1:35,68
1:45,90
1:41,17
2:02,48
2:29,28
2:03,70
1:39,45
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100 JAHRE

Wiirttemberg
Gruppe B

Wua  Fahrer/in Club Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf

X Mergenthaler, Rainer MSC Bittenfeld 371,21 0 1:46,97 1 152,23 1 152,01
X Lehr, Ingo AMC Mittlerer Neckar 378,80 3 1:52,03 0 1:39,31 0 1:47,46
X Puscher, Jorn RKV Lomersheim 407,80 0 2:06,40 0 1:53,90 3 1:47,50
X Fink, Gaby RKV Lomersheim 525,82 2 2:31,08 2 210,97 1,5 2:13,77
X Pfluger, Claudia RKV Lomersheim 541,72 0 3:06,74 0 2:40,74 2 2:34,24
X Joszko, Rudolf MSC Ingersheim 557,70 5 201,37 3 212,01 1 2:04,32
X Kessler, Paul RKV Lomersheim 575,88 5 2:08,42 4 2:00,02 1 207,44
X Van Arkel, Jan 634,51 9 1:36,83 25 1:37,25 5 1:50,43
X Klaiber, Rudolf ACV Stuttgart 649,31 4 3:03,04 1 2:43,45 2 2:42,82

(c) K. Oswald, 20.06.2005, 10:47
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100 JAHRE

Wiirttemberg
Gruppe C
Fahrer/in Club Ergebnis 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
Schmalzried, Thomas 0 2:05,67 3 2:06,02 1 2:09,03 0 2:05,67
Oswald, Christian AMC Mittlerer Neckar 1,5 2:04,48 3,5 2:08,60 1,5 2:04,48 2,5 2:02,34
Ogrodnik, Heike RKV Lomersheim 3 3:49,52 7 3:56,24 3 3:49,52 9 0:00,00

(c) K. Oswald, 20.06.2005, 10:47



